

Student Government Association

of James Madison University

HARRISONBURG, V.A.

Student Senate of James Madison University

Date: August 27th, 2024

Time: 6:15 pm

Location: Madison Union 256

"The Student Government Association of James Madison University is an organization dedicated to collaborating with all members of its community to advocate for student opinion, while fostering a proactive, inclusive environment. We are committed to inform, represent, and serve the student body of James Madison University."

- I. Call to Order
- II. Attendance/Quorum
- III. Approval of the Minutes
 [8/27/2024] 110th Student Senate Minutes
- IV. Business:
- V. Presentations: Okanagan Charter Presentation
- VI. Resolutions: 🖻 Okanagan Charter Resolution
- VII. Amendments: E Amendments_LT and Structural Changes
- VIII. Nominations:
 - IX. Leadership Reports
 - A. Executive Leadership Team
 - B. Leadership Team
 - C. Class Council
 - **D.** Advisors
 - X. Announcements
 - XI. Adjournment